
決勝 9月23日 10:00

長野県中学記録(CR)            4:28.36 和田 有菜                    川中島           2013/08/22  
大会記録(GR)                  4:38.63 小口 雪音                    下諏訪           2010        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 真柴 愛里(2)   4:51.65  1 岡 美来(2)   5:20.94 
ﾏｼﾊﾞ ｱｲﾘ 春富 ｵｶ ﾐﾗｲ 箕輪

 2 坂元 唯花(2)   5:01.36  2 名取 玲香(2)   5:44.79 
ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾕｲｶ 辰野 ﾅﾄﾘ ﾚｲｶ 長峰

 3 田村 るう(2)   5:03.05  3 福島 羽七(2)   5:46.51 
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾙｳ 下諏訪 ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾊﾅ 下伊那松川

 4 白澤 加菜(2)   5:04.06  4 庄田 桃子(2)   5:48.68 
ｼﾗｻﾜ ｶﾅ 三郷 ｼｮｳﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｺ 筑摩野

 5 片桐 小春(2)   5:04.44  5 長澤 理夢(2)   5:51.60 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ｺﾊﾙ 駒ヶ根東 ﾅｶﾞｻﾜ ﾘﾑ 波田

 6 田畑 陽菜(2)   5:04.96  6 山口 愛菜(2)   5:53.82 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ 春富 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱｲﾅ 菅野

 7 川上 南海(1)   5:05.94  7 宮武 なな香(2)   6:09.73 
ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾅﾐ 赤穂 ﾐﾔﾀｹ ﾅﾅｶ 長峰

 8 宮島 日向子(2)   5:06.58  8 鈴木 更沙(1)   6:10.85 
ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾅｺ 山辺 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾗｻ 鉢盛

 9 伊藤 瑠那(2)   5:10.46  9 杉本 梓音(1)   6:13.87 
ｲﾄｳ ﾙﾅ 旭ヶ丘 ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｼｵﾝ 飯田高陵

10 荻原 真柚(1)   5:11.30 10 花野 綾乃(1)   6:21.82 
ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾏﾕ 箕輪 ｹﾉ ｱﾔﾉ 塩尻広陵

11 杉本 由乃香(1)   5:12.18 11 丸山 紗愛(1)   6:37.29 
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾕﾉｶ 女鳥羽 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｻｱｲ 女鳥羽

12 小川 美紗(1)   5:23.16 12 伊藤 さや乃(1)   6:56.01 
ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾐｻ 赤穂 ｲﾄｳ ｻﾔﾉ 筑摩野

13 米澤 碧海(1)   5:24.08 13 堀 妃来(2)   6:59.12 
ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｱｵﾐ 辰野 ﾎﾘ ﾋﾅ 永明

14 伏見 奈穂(2)   5:25.79   高田 萌花(2)      
ﾌｼﾐ ﾅﾎ 原 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾓｶ 飯田高陵

15 清沢 好(2)   5:31.64 
ｷﾖｻﾜ ｺﾉﾐ 鉢盛 スプリットタイム

   400m   1:21.62  8009 岡 美来(2)
スプリットタイム    800m   2:48.61   〃     〃 
   400m   1:14.25  8182 真柴 愛里(2)   1100m   3:54.03   〃     〃 
   800m   2:32.34   〃     〃   1200m   4:15.52   〃     〃 
  1100m   3:32.14   〃     〃 
  1200m   3:51.81   〃     〃 
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   1 真柴 愛里(2) 春富     4:51.65   1   1
   2 坂元 唯花(2) 辰野     5:01.36   1   2
   3 田村 るう(2) 下諏訪     5:03.05   1   3
   4 白澤 加菜(2) 三郷     5:04.06   1   4
   5 片桐 小春(2) 駒ヶ根東     5:04.44   1   5
   6 田畑 陽菜(2) 春富     5:04.96   1   6
   7 川上 南海(1) 赤穂     5:05.94   1   7
   8 宮島 日向子(2) 山辺     5:06.58   1   8
   9 伊藤 瑠那(2) 旭ヶ丘     5:10.46   1   9
  10 荻原 真柚(1) 箕輪     5:11.30   1  10
  11 杉本 由乃香(1) 女鳥羽     5:12.18   1  11
  12 岡 美来(2) 箕輪     5:20.94   2   1
  13 小川 美紗(1) 赤穂     5:23.16   1  12
  14 米澤 碧海(1) 辰野     5:24.08   1  13
  15 伏見 奈穂(2) 原     5:25.79   1  14
  16 清沢 好(2) 鉢盛     5:31.64   1  15
  17 名取 玲香(2) 長峰     5:44.79   2   2
  18 福島 羽七(2) 下伊那松川     5:46.51   2   3
  19 庄田 桃子(2) 筑摩野     5:48.68   2   4
  20 長澤 理夢(2) 波田     5:51.60   2   5
  21 山口 愛菜(2) 菅野     5:53.82   2   6
  22 宮武 なな香(2) 長峰     6:09.73   2   7
  23 鈴木 更沙(1) 鉢盛     6:10.85   2   8
  24 杉本 梓音(1) 飯田高陵     6:13.87   2   9
  25 花野 綾乃(1) 塩尻広陵     6:21.82   2  10
  26 丸山 紗愛(1) 女鳥羽     6:37.29   2  11
  27 伊藤 さや乃(1) 筑摩野     6:56.01   2  12
  28 堀 妃来(2) 永明     6:59.12   2  13
    高田 萌花(2) 飯田高陵 DNS   2    
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